2013
Renice Technology Co., Limited
2013-11-14
RENICE X5 2.5” PATA IDE SSD Data Sheet
1
CATALOGUE
1. Introduction ............................................................................. 2
1.1  Product Overview................................................................................................. 2

Insert the jumper to Pin1-2 to set the disc as slave disc. Refer to Figure 26.
Figure 26: Master/Slave Disc set
10. Ordering Information
Valid Combinations
Capacities/Flash type Industrial Temp
16GB/MLC RIM016-PX52
32GB/MLC RIM032- PX52
64GB/MLC RIM064- PX52
128GB/MLC RIM128- PX52
256GB/MLC RIM256- PX52
8GB/SLC RIS008- PX52
16GB/SLC RIS016- PX52
32GB/SLC RIS032- PX52
64GB/SLC RIS064- PX52
128GB/SLC RIS128- PX52
256GB/SLC RIS256- PX52
163 0000h 2 Advanced True lDE Timing Mode Capability and Setting
164 0000h 2
Advanced PCMCIA I/O and Memory Timing Mode
Capability and Setting
165-175 0000h 22 Reserved
176-255 0000h 160 Reserved
39
11. Product Part Number Naming Rule
R I S 064 - P X5 2
Temp Range
I: Industrial
Renice
Flash Type:
M: MLC
S: SLC
Capacities:
008: 8GB
016: 16GB
032: 32GB
064: 64GB
128: 128GB
256: 256GB
PATA IDE Interface
X5 Series
2.5” Form Factor